
Office of the Executive Engineer (MSP) BT, Karnataka Power Corporation Limited, Bellary Thermal Power Station, 
Kudathini, Bellary Dist; Karnataka.Fax No.: 08392-288616, Mobile no.: 09448290750, 

E-mail-eemspbtps@karnatakapower.com; CIN: U85110KA1970SGC001919 
 

              

 
KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 

BELLARY THERMAL POWER STATION 

 

 

 
 

BRIEF TENDER NOTIFICATION 

(through e-procurement portal only) 
 

Bids are invited in two-cover system for the supply of following material required for Bellary 

Thermal Power Station. The tender details can be downloaded from e-procurement portal. 

Tender shall be submitted through e- procurement portal i.e. www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in. 
 

Sl. 

No. Description of materials Tender  Notification No. BTN date 

Last date for 

receipt of 

tenders 

1 Re-Railing Jack Assembly KPCL/2016-17/IND1876/CALL-4 11.03.2017 25.03.2017 

2 
MCCB’s and Power 

Contactors 
KPCL/2016-17/IND1905/CALL-3 09.03.2017 25.03.2017 

3 

Solenoid Coil and Solenoid 

Valves for TDBFP Governing 

System 

KPCL/2016-17/IND1927/CALL-3 10.03.2017 25.03.2017 

4 
SKF make Pulley Bearings 

and Sleeves 
KPCL/2016-17/IND1937/CALL-3 10.03.2017 25.03.2017 

5 Lubrication Oil KPCL/2016-17/IND1943/CALL-3 09.03.2017 25.03.2017 

6 Conveyor Belts KPCL/2016-17/IND1961/CALL-2 11.03.2017 25.03.2017 

7 SS Plates KPCL/2016-17/IND1975/CALL-2 10.03.2017 25.03.2017 

8 Structural Steel Materials KPCL/2016-17/IND1976/CALL-2 10.03.2017 25.03.2017 

9 Office Stationeries on ARC KPCL/2016-17/IND1993/CALL-2 10.03.2017 25.03.2017 

                                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                         Sd/- 

                                                          Executive Engineer (MSP) BT 

mailto:eemspbtps@karnatakapower.com
http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/

